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Price
0.1065 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

584 WKN:

-2.74% (-0.00)

DK0010271584
CEMAT
Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

29 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

0.1085 EUR (27,700)
0.131 EUR (23,000)
0.102 EUR

0.1065 EUR

0.102 EUR

0.1095 EUR

0.113 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/12
2024/04/05
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010271584&ID_NOTATION=223266714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=66baa6b4aaa6c14b9833d999d8abe93ef128cea661a320bce83499326b77fe7e&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd09cbd7bf19153ef&time=1713537554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=56872600819575237379b7af12137fae3c793bd2a1bfdfa691a9f25b822e06de&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=069a0ee70c3633139&time=1713537554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=746fc451d96e95a9142f87c221ecd7651a9c49112fd882e0c9128167239af873&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9c7995ed63a75b61d&time=1713537554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a4dea5d0253ffd0dc1789bc59519a998d5138aeba0c6e4dbeb74666d9120810&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=63acf8cd7f1495b2d&time=1713537554&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3da17ef404966b598d29229081faa3a33fc39688b48f681bf47026aa67d62b0d&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=be17f45e493c3e708&time=1713537554&tool=RSC

CEMAT A/S

Details
2024/04/18 09:15:28 Sy
Price
0.1065 EUR 0.200
Difference ©  -2.74% (-0.00)
0.175
General attributes
ISIN DK0010271584 0.150
Symbol CEMAT
Exchange Frankfurt
0.125
Currency EUR h
Sector Other rjl M
Security type Stock 0.100
Market cap (m) 29 EUR Hl §
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20 0.075 " ' W
f
Market data 0.050
Bid (Bid size) 0.1085 EUR (27,700) [t b oy
Ask (Ask size) 0.131 EUR (23,000) 0.025
Open 0.102 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.1065 EUR
Low 0.102 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.1095 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.113 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 2 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.1095 EUR (920)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.1106 EUR (153)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.1107 EUR (46)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.0989 EUR (22)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.1225 EUR (2024/01/15)
Perf (%) +3.30% +35.52% +65.91% YTD Low | date 0.1025 EUR (2024/04/04)
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.03 +0.04 52 Weeks High | date 0.1225 EUR (2024/01/15)
Beta 0.07 -0.07 0.38 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0688 EUR (2023/04/21)

Volatility = 47.04  57.47 90.17
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/04/ 13:00 0.904 DKK 0.18 13
Copenhagen 18
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:58 0.44 DKK 0.00 1
Exchange 21
Frankfurt 2024/04/ 09:15 0.1065 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=223266714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1996555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023422
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023422

CEMAT A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CeMat

Contact Details
CEMAT A/S

Oslo Plads 2 2100 Kobenhavn
Telefon: +45 33 34 00 58

Fax: -

E-mail: info@cemat.dk
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